
UMass Facts
With 75,000 students and more than 18,000 graduates every year, UMass is the largest producer of the

highly skilled workers in Massachusetts.



UMass is 3rd largest research university in Massachusetts and 4th largest research university in New
England, behind only Harvard, MIT and Yale with $687 million in annual research and development.



For the 6th consecutive year, every UMass campus has achieved national ranking by 

U.S. News & World Report.



UMass is ranked 60th among all U.S. institutions and 30th among all U.S. public universities in the 2021
Times Higher Education World University Rankings.



UMass faculty include a Nobel laureate, Pulitzer Prize winners, National Academy of Sciences members,

an American Book Award winner and Fulbright, Guggenheim, MacArthur and Mellon Fellows.



There are more than 500,000 UMass alumni around the world, including more than 300,000 living,
working and leading companies and organizations throughout Massachusetts.

2020 -2021

Amherst
#26 Top Public Schools

#68 National Universities

Boston
#112 Top Public Schools

#227 National Universities

Dartmouth
#112 Top Public Schools

#227 National Universities

Lowell
#88 Top Public Schools

#179 National
Universities

World University Rankings 2021
#201-250th

Impact Rankings 2021
#201-300th

World Reputation Rankings 2021
#126-150th

Public University
in New England



Enrollment

Research

$13,595 $16,355 $15,825

2020 -2021

Financial Aid

Amherst Boston Dartmouth
Undergraduate (In-State)
Undergraduate (Regional)
Undergraduate (Out-of-State)

$16,439
$30,027
$36,964

$14,697
$25,337
$35,159

$14,408
$19,556
$30,153

$15,698
$27,238
$33,624

Medical (In-State)
Medical (Regional)
Medical (Out-of-State)

$39,250
N/A
$65,962

$15,900
$19,382
$21,222

$46,590
$53,054
$59,516

$16,018
N/A
$33,898

$13,570

$29,236 $31,162 $38,144

Lowell

Med. School Nursing
Nursing 
(Grad Entry)

Bio-medical
Sciences

In-State Regional Out-of-State

Student Costs

Graduate (In-State)
Graduate (Regional)
Graduate (Out-of-State)

$17,011
$30,452
$35,769

$18,938
$32,763
$36,485

$16,965
$21,460
$30,153

$15,210
$23,021
$26,990

Amherst Boston Dartmouth Lowell

TOTAL

Amherst Boston Dartmouth Lowell Medical

Alumni

31,693
university supported

external MA jobs

3rd
largest

employer in MA

23,614
MA

employees

23,650
total

employees

Amherst
Boston
Dartmouth
Lowell
Medical
Central Admin.

SYSTEM TOTAL

$2,549,118,379
$1,218,350,860
$549,773,282
$1,188,665,610 
$1,822,942,207 
$262,680,793 

$7,475,700,052 

Impact

4th
largest in NE

$636 million
in STEM

3rd
largest research university in MA

53%
in life sciences

$385 million
in federal funding

Research

Commercialization & IP
2nd in New England and 11th nationally 

among colleges and universities for annual licensing revenue generated

$49.7 million
in licensing revenue

114
new patent applications

23
licenses in FY19

204
invention disclosures

10
start-ups

76
issue patents

In FY19:

 Since 2014:
1,143

new patent applications
1,222

invention disclosures
397

issued U.S. patents

producer of the highly skilled
workers in Massachusetts

TOTAL FINANCIAL AID
INSTITUTIONAL AID*

$883,000,000
$352,000,000

REVENUE
EXPENSES
ENDOWMENT

$3,266,142,000
$3,271,389,000

$922,000,000

STATE
APPROPRIATION

$570,753,374

*Represents 40% of total
aid and is primarily
scholarships and grants


